       FLUXA
Fluxa
Filtri
S.p.A.
V.le A. De Gasperi, 88/B-20017 Mazzo di Rho (MI)
Tel. 0293959.1 (15 linee)
Fax 02.93959.400/440/470
e-mail:info@fluxafiltri.com - www.fluxafiltri.com

1.9
2.8
ORDERING GUIDE
Media Length Micron Rating Inlet Outlet Option
P - Polypropylene
F - Borosilicate
     Glass Microfibre
02 - 127 mm
05 - 220
09 - 339
20 - 582
30 - 824
FP
003 - 0.03 µm
005 - 0.5
010 - 1.0
050 - 5.0
100 - 10
PP
005 - 0.5 µm
006 - 0.6
012 - 1.2
025 - 2.5
050 - 5.0
100 - 10
200 - 20
400 - 40
A - 8.5 - 16 mm
      Hosebarb
B - ¼” NPT ‘M’
C - ¼” NPT ‘F’
D - ⅜” NPT ‘F’
E - ½” NPT ‘M’
F - ½” NPT ‘F’
G - 1/1½” Sanitary
      Flange
A - 8.5 - 16 mm
      Hosebarb
B - ¼” NPT ‘M’
C - ¼” NPT ‘F’
D - ⅜” NPT ‘F’
E - ½” NPT ‘M’
F - ½” NPT ‘F’
G - 1/1½” Sanitary
      Flange
G